CY28159
Clock Generator for Serverworks Grand Champion Chipset
Applications
Rev 1.0, November 24, 2006 Page 1 of 12
2200 Laurelwood Road, Santa Clara, CA 95054  Tel:(408) 855-0555 Fax:(408) 855-0550  www.SpectraLinear.com
1CY28159
Features
• Eight differential CPU clock outputs

CY28159
Rev 1.0,November 24, 2006 Page 11 of 12
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Type Product Flow
CY28159PVC 48-Pin SSOP Commercial, 0  to 70 C
CY28159PVCT 48-Pin SSOP - Tape and Reel Commercial, 0  to 70 C
CY28159ZC 48-Pin TSSOP Commercial, 0  to 70 C
CY28159ZCT 48-Pin TSSOP - Tape and Reel Commercial, 0  to 70 C
Package Drawing and Dimensions
48-Lead Shrunk Small Outline Package O48
51 85061 *C
查询"CY28159PVC"供应商